Photoelectric Sensors
Smart Value Photoelectric SVP Series
MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Scan Types:
 Retroreflective, Polarized
Retroreflective, Diffuse,
Thru-Scan, and

Smart Value Photoelectric SVP Series
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945 Honeywell • MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control   5
ORDER GUIDE
Operate Termination
Scan Type Output Mode Pre-leaded Connector
Retroreflective DC LO SVP1-RILNC SVP1-RILNQ
6 m (20 ft.) NPN DO SVP1-RIDNC SVP1-RIDNQ
Infra-red LED DC LO SVP1-RILPC SVP1-RILPQ
PNP DO SVP1-RIDPC SVP1-RIDPQ
AC LO SVP1-RILAC SVP1-RILAQ
DO SVP1-RIDAC SVP1-RIDAQ
Polar Retroreflective DC LO SVP1-PRLNC SVP1-PRLNQ
2,4 m (8 ft.) NPN DO SVP1-PRDNC SVP1-PRDNQ
Visible Red LED DC LO SVP1-PRLPC SVP1-PRLPQ
PNP DO SVP1-PRDPC SVP1-PRDPQ
AC LO SVP1-PRLAC SVP1-PRLAQ
DO SVP1-PRDAC SVP1-PRDAQ
Diffuse DC LO SVP1-DILNC SVP1-DILNQ
406 mm (16 in.) NPN DO SVP1-DIDNC SVP1-DIDNQ
Infra-red LED DC LO SVP1-DILPC SVP1-DILPQ
PNP DO SVP1-DIDPC SVP1-DIDPQ
AC LO SVP1-DILAC SVP1-DILAQ
DO SVP1-DIDAC SVP1-DIDAQ
Convergent Beam DC LO SVP1-CRLNC SVP1-CRLNQ
63,5 mm (2.5 in.) NPN DO SVP1-CRDNC SVP1-CRDNQ
Visible Red LED DC LO SVP1-CRLPC SVP1-CRLPQ
PNP DO SVP1-CRDPC SVP1-CRDPQ
AC LO SVP1-CRLAC SVP1-CRLAQ
DO SVP1-CRDAC SVP1-CRDAQ
Thru Scan DC LO SVP1-TLNCR SVP1-TLNQR
9 m (30 ft.) NPN DO SVP1-TDNCR SVP1-TDNQR
Receivers ONLY DC LO SVP1-TLPCR SVP1-TLPQR
PNP DO SVP1-TDPCR SVP1-TDPQR
AC LO SVP1-TLACR SVP1-TLAQR
DO SVP1-TDACR SVP1-TDAQR
Emitters ONLY DC SVP1-TICE SVP1-TIQE
Infra-red LED AC SVP1-TIACE SVP1-TIAQE
CABLES 2 m (6 ft.) 5 m (15 ft.)
DC Straight 804000A09M020 804000A09M050
Right Angle 804001A09M020 804001A09M050
AC Straight B04000A11M020 B04000A11M050
Right Angle B04001A11M020 B04001A11M050
BRACKET
SVPBRKT Bracket with 2 split lock washers, 2 machine
thread screws, 2 plain hexagon nuts.
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.  ! 230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370 ! Main Office: (650) 588-9200 ! Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200 !  www.stevenengineering.com
Matthew
Photoelectric Sensors
Smart Value Photoelectric SVP Series
MICRO SWITCH
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Printed with Soy Ink
on 50% Recycled Paper
European Photoelectric Centre
Honeywell-Cométa
21 Chemin du Vieux Chêne
38243 Meylan Cedex
France
Tel (33) 4 76 41 72 00
FAX (33) 4 76 41 72 56
004440-5-EN IL50 GLO    798   Printed in USA
WARRANTY/REMEDY